Ergebnisliste Nachwuchsturnier am 08.02.2015 in Altencelle

Jugend ul0w

-25 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
-26,8 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
-28,4 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
-32,8 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
-37,1 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz

2 Teilnehmer
Naira Jaensch
Clara Luisa Cordes
4 Teilnehmer
Frida Brauer

Sarai Mugomba
Lina Bellmann
Rike Rewinkel

2 Teilnehmer
Leonie Zeller

Luca van Beusekom
2 Teilnehmer
Maylin Armanious
Ava Stohpagel

2 Teilnehmer
Sarah Kahlert

Antonia Linke

2007
2007

2006
2007
2007
2007

2006
2007

2006
2006

2007
2006

MTYV Dannenberg
Sportteam Liineburg

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
MTYV Dannenberg
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

TuS Hermannsburg

SV Nienhagen
VIL Suderburg

Sportteam Liineburg
JG Uelzen

V1L Suderburg
SV Altencelle

OSTH
OSTH

WOB
OSTH
WOB
CE

CE
OSTH

OSTH
OSTH

OSTH
CE
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